
SCHEDULE - BLACKHAWKS
winter 2012 / SCARBOROUGH WOMENS

Dec. 13, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Jan 06, 13 1 0 CANADIENS 4 BLACKHAWKS 6:15 pm -

Sun, Jan 13, 13 2 1 PENGUINS 3 BLACKHAWKS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 20, 13 3 1 STARS 1 BLACKHAWKS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 27, 13 4 1 LEAFS 1 BLACKHAWKS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 10, 13 5 2 RED WINGS 6 BLACKHAWKS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 24, 13 6 2 BRUINS 2 BLACKHAWKS 3:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 03, 13 7 0 BLACKHAWKS 0 FLYERS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 10, 13 8 1 BLACKHAWKS 0 CANADIENS 3:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 17, 13 9 5 BLACKHAWKS 1 PENGUINS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 24, 13 10 2 BLACKHAWKS 1 STARS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 07, 13 11 0 BLACKHAWKS 2 LEAFS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 14, 13 12 6 BLACKHAWKS 1 RED WINGS 3:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 21, 13 1 1 BLACKHAWKS 0 FLYERS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 28, 13 2 0 BLACKHAWKS 1 LEAFS 6:00 pm -


